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HR 4150
JUSTICE Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Aug 2, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.  (Aug 28, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/4150 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: SC   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (42 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-50] R · CA Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Kelly, Trent [R-MS-1] R · MS Aug 2, 2019

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Spano, Ross [R-FL-15] R · FL Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Sep 11, 2019

Rep. Timmons, William R. IV [R-SC-4] R · SC Jul 29, 2020

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Aug 11, 2020

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Aug 11, 2020

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Aug 11, 2020

Rep. Stewart, Chris [R-UT-2] R · UT Aug 11, 2020

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC Aug 14, 2020

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Aug 14, 2020

Rep. Cunningham, Joe [D-SC-1] D · SC Aug 22, 2020

Rep. Horn, Kendra S. [D-OK-5] D · OK Aug 25, 2020

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-10] R · PA Aug 25, 2020

Rep. Balderson, Troy [R-OH-12] R · OH Sep 1, 2020

Rep. Hice, Jody B. [R-GA-10] R · GA Sep 1, 2020

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Sep 1, 2020

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Sep 1, 2020

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Sep 1, 2020

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Sep 23, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Mike [R-LA-4] R · LA Sep 23, 2020

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Sep 23, 2020

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Sep 24, 2020

Rep. Mitchell, Paul [R-MI-10] R · MI Sep 24, 2020

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Sep 24, 2020

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Nov 16, 2020

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Nov 16, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI Nov 16, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Aug 28, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HR 8236 Related bill Sep 14, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.

116 S 2401 Identical bill Jul 31, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Summary  (as of Aug 2, 2019) 

Jurists United to Stop Trafficking Imitation Child Exploitation Act of 2019 or the JUSTICE Act of 2019

This bill broadens the prohibition on importation or transportation of obscene materials.

Specifically, the bill makes it a crime to import, or knowingly use a common carrier or interactive computer service to

transport, a child sex doll.

Actions Timeline

Aug 28, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Aug 2, 2019: Introduced in House
Aug 2, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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